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Adhoc Panel for the Appointment of Assistant Professors on Adhoc Basis in Computer Science in the
constituents colleges of University of Delhi for Academic Year 2016-17 as per University Rules

SC - CATEGORY

CATEGORY -1
S.No.| Name of the Candidate Fathers' Name Contact No. Email-ID
1 |Brahm Prakash Raj Singh 9992228828 |brahmprakash@gmail.com
2 |Hukum Singh Dayal Chand 9015630300 (hukum2010@gmail.com
U i ol Siddharth Kanojia 9958566006 |latasid@gmail.com
Nee Kanojia
SC - CATEGORY
CATEGORY - II
S.No.| Name of the Candidate Fathers' Name Contact No. Email-ID
1 |Sunil Kumar Bharti Jhamman Lal 9896434746 |sirbharti@gmail.com

SC - CATEGORY
CATEGORY - III

S.No.| Name of the Candidate Fathers' Name Contact No. Email-ID
1 [Ranjana Jatav Ramesh 9716530071 [ranjana.cs.du.2013@¢gmail.com
2 |Payal Biswas Prahlad Chandra Biswas | 8130283625 |payal.biswas138@gmail.com
3 |Rajneesh Kumar Angoor Singh 9871295589 |mailtorajneesh@gmail.com
4 |[Sonia Kumari Ramesh Singh 9873509630 |soniakumari.ducs@gmail.com
5 |Kamal Kumar Ranga Hari Chand 9650755605 |kamal.ranga@gmail.com
6 |Manisha Bagri AK. Bagri 9013241217 |bagri.manisha21@gmail.com
7 |Anand Nathu Lal 9013441836 |nanoanand@gmail.com
8 [Pramod Kumar Siddharth|Harlal Singh 9999076369 |siddharthpramodkr@gmail.com
9 |Subhash Chandra Prasad [Prabhu Dayal 8826904733 |subhchandra jnu@gmail.com
10 |Richa Kaushal OP Kaushal 9555024685 |richakaushall990@gmail.com
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Seema

Rajesh Kumar

9643644313

seemathakur19@gmail.com

12 |Sumit Kumar Shyam Lal 9899703138 |sumitkumar015@gmail.com
13 |Kalpana Sagar Lekh Ram 9540525828 |sagarkalpna87@gmail.com
14 |Barkhashree Krishan Kumar Siwal 9999550389 |barkha.itsme@yahoo.com
15 |Nidhi Passi SC Passi 9910850740 |nidhi133@gmail.com
16 |Sushil Kumar Saroj Shrinath Saroj 9718176556 |sushil.mnnitl0@gmail.com
17 |Arun Kumar Gautam Ram Jee Gautam 9910712005 |arungautam.cs@gmail.com
18 |Anshika Singh MP Singh 9711911511 |anshikal807@gmail.com
19 |PankajSambyal Manohar Lal 9711178373 |pankajborn87@gmail.com
20 |(Jag Mohan Mohan Lal 9873932409 |jag.mohan.26@gmail.com
21 |[Shailendra Singh Vijay Singh 9013183759 |shailendrarock.singh149@gmail.com
22 |Barkha Sain Raj Kumar Sain 09871112559 |barkha_sain@yahoo.com
23 |Kalpana Pratap Singh 9953487265 |contact.kalpanasingh@gmail.com
24 |Seema Lokesh Kumar 8527325571 |eseemahbti6@gmail.com
SC - CATEGORY
CATEGORY -1V

S.No.| Name of the Candidate Fathers' Name Contact No. Email-ID

1] Kerifhan Kant Siagh Karan singh 9013270573 |kksgautam@ymail.com
Gautam

2 |Rakesh Kumar Govardhan Lal 9716005840 |rchauhaan786@gmail.com
3 |Sunita Chand Mahesh Chand 9711150019 |sunitaamk@gmail.com
4 |Devender Kumar Jagdish Lal 8750517810 |devkakkar@gmail.com
5 |Krishan Veer Singh Shivpal Singh 9910833243 |kv.jnu07@gmail.com
6 |Sushil Kumar Rajendra Singh 9999964093 |kumar.sk106@gmail.com
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Meena Kumari Vijay Kumar 9811797426 |meenarana96@rediffmail.com
Nisha Rattan Singh 9868335426 |nisha1988.d@gmail.com
Harshvardhan Soran Lal 9654456636 |harsh.nitdp@gmail.com
Prakriti Singh DP Singh 9717748711 |nature19902gmail.com

Sonia Singh Gajender Singh 9540512810 |14sonia.singh@gmail.com




